General information about company

Scrip code 543237

NSE Symbol MAZDOCK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE249701012

Name of the company

MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 49 3.73
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 3.73
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 3.71
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 3.39
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 2.9




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

171090983

171090983

84.83

171090983

171090983

84.83

(B)

Public

202871

30599017

30599017

15.17

30599017

30599017

15.17

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

202872

201690000

201690000

100

201690000

201690000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Nllllmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of Sl zziresd
No. Of She;res assuming full | Locked in shares | P c@8¢C OF Sub-categorization of shares
. : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | (XII) Number of
Category ares Shares NACTYING | o onvertible encumbered | NU
Underlying . Outstanding - (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as .
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage A A _
convertible securities : sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 0 0 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) W share capital) total | No. | total
X) arrants (XI)= (VI)+ |No. (a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) XY As a % of Shares | (a) | Shares (i) (ii) (i)
EAZLBiéZ)O 0 held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) Iflromoter 84.83 40338000 | 23.58 171090983
Group
(B) Public 15.17 30599017 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 40338000 | 20 201690000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)
No. of Ilj:r'tlcy) f gl(;re(:)sf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up | underlying shares_ held | of total no. of shares | N of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders [ up equity equity Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per asa’o
(I1T) shares held Sﬁares Refeip © Y aV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
v VI As a % of (A+B+C2 Total
(V) held (V) | (VD) VD sa%of( ) Class eg: X Sgl?;s Total Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
Central Government/
(b) 1 171090983 171090983 | 84.83 171090983 171090983 | 84.83
State Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 171090983 171090983 | 84.83 171090983 171090983 | 84.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 171090983 171090983 | 84.83 171090983 171090983 | 84.83
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 13 891631 891631 0.44 891631 891631 0.44
© Alternate Investment | 4 65234 65234 0.03 65234 65234 0.03
Funds
(e) Insurance Companies | 6 175507 175507 0.09 175507 175507 0.09
. NBFCs registered
o) with RBI 3 2718 2718 0 2718 2718 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 23 1135090 1135090 0.56 1135090 1135090 | 0.56




@

Institutions (Foreign)

@ Foreign Portfolio 77 6165693 6165693 | 3.06 6165693 6165693 | 3.06
Investors Category I
© Foreign Portfolio 1 459188 459188 | 0.23 459188 459188 |0.23
Investors Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 88 6624881 6624881 3.28 6624881 6624881 3.28
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
©) Central / State I 28 28 0 28 28 0
Government is a
promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 28 28 0 28 28 0
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal share | 1 g¢410 | 15075305 15075305 | 7.47 15075305 15075305 | 7.47
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 5, 2649228 2649228 | 1.31 2649228 2649228 | 1.31
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | 57 917082 917082 | 045 917082 917082 | 0.45
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 579 3514384 3514384 1.74 3514384 3514384 1.74
(m) Any Other (specify) 3039 683019 683019 0.34 683019 683019 0.34
Sub-Total (B)(4) 202759 22839018 22839018 | 11.32 22839018 22839018 |11.32
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 202871 30599017 30599017 | 15.17 30599017 30599017 | 15.17
(2)+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total ( A+B+C2
)

202872

201690000

201690000

100

201690000

201690000

100

Total (A+B+C)

202872

201690000

201690000

100

201690000

201690000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of as a % Number of pledged or
0. assumine full | Locked in shares . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares & (XII) otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as ,
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
convertible Outstanding securities a percentage % of dematerialized
”» Warrants of diluted ° As a % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . and No. Of . total | No. form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
X) Warrants _ Shares | (a) ; . .
(Xi) (a) (XD)= (VII)+ held (b) ) (i) (iii)
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(b) 84.83 40338000 | 23.58 171090983
Sub-Total
84.83 40338000 | 23.58 171090983
A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 84.83 40338000 | 23.58 171090983
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.44 891631 0 0 0
(c) 0.03 65234 0 0 0




(e) 0.09 175507 0 0 0
(1) 0 2718 0 0 0
(S];;”(‘IT)‘“&I 0.56 1135090 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 3.06 6165693 0 0 0
(e) 0.23 459188 0 0 0
(Sg;’('zT)Otal 3.28 6624881 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c) 0 28 0 0 0
(S};;’g)‘”al 0 28 0 0 0
“4) Non-institutions

(2) 7.47 15075305 0 0 0
(h) 1.31 2649228 0 0 0
(1) 0.45 917082 0 0 0
Q) 1.74 3514384 0 0 0
(m) 0.34 683019 0 0 0
(Sl‘;;’(f)"tal 1132 22839018 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 15.17 30599017 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

ioj;[];;lfcz) 100 40338000 | 20 201690000




Total 100 40338000 | 20 201690000
(A+B+C)

Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)

Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Promoter of our Company is The President of India acting through the Ministry of Defence, GOI

Textual Information()

Company is a PSU, Disinvestment is as directed by DIPAM, GOI




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

171090983

171090983

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

171090983

171090983

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

84.83

84.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

171090983

171090983

Class eg:y

Total

171090983

171090983

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

84.83

84.83




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

84.83

84.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

40338000

40338000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

23.58

23.58

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

171090983

171090983




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN for President of India is Exempted




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

18

2690

327

3039

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15597

12101

587616

67705

683019

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

15597

12101

587616

67705

683019

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.29

0.03

0.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

15597

12101

587616

67705

683019

Class eg:y

Total

15597

12101

587616

67705

683019

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.29

0.03

0.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.29

0.03

0.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

15597

12101

587616

67705

683019




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







