General information about company							
Scrip code	543237						
NSE Symbol	MAZDOCK						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE249Z01012						
Name of the company	MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	49	3.73					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49	3.73					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49	3.71					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49	3.39					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49	2.9					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	171090983			171090983	84.83	171090983		171090983	84.83
(B)	Public	202871	30599017			30599017	15.17	30599017		30599017	15.17
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	202872	201690000			201690000	100	201690000		201690000	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of	f specifi	ied so	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	ing ling Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	egorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				84.83	40338000	23.58			171090983			
(B)	Public				15.17					30599017	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	40338000	20			201690000	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pro	moter and Promot	er Group				
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total mas	Sharahalding as a 0/	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	held of total no. of shares No of Voting (XI	g(XIV)	Rights	Total as a %		
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statement sho	II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	171090983			171090983	84.83	171090983		171090983	84.83	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	171090983			171090983	84.83	171090983		171090983	84.83	
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	171090983			171090983	84.83	171090983		171090983	84.83	
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing shareho	lding pattern	of the Publ	lic shareholder		-	-				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(a)	Mutual Funds	13	891631			891631	0.44	891631		891631	0.44	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	65234			65234	0.03	65234		65234	0.03	
(e)	Insurance Companies	6	175507			175507	0.09	175507		175507	0.09	
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	2718			2718	0	2718		2718	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		23	1135090			1135090	0.56	1135090		1135090	0.56	

(2)	Institutions (Foreign)								
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	77	6165693		6165693	3.06	6165693	6165693	3.06
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	11	459188		459188	0.23	459188	459188	0.23
Sub-Total (B)(2)		88	6624881		6624881	3.28	6624881	6624881	3.28
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)								
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	28		28	0	28	28	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	28		28	0	28	28	0
(4)	Non-institutions	•	•		•			•	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	196410	15075305		15075305	7.47	15075305	15075305	7.47
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	30	2649228		2649228	1.31	2649228	2649228	1.31
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2701	917082		917082	0.45	917082	917082	0.45
(1)	Bodies Corporate	579	3514384		3514384	1.74	3514384	3514384	1.74
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3039	683019		683019	0.34	683019	683019	0.34
Sub-Total (B)(4)		202759	22839018		22839018	11.32	22839018	22839018	11.32
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		202871	30599017		30599017	15.17	30599017	30599017	15.17

L	1								
Total (A+B+C2)		202872	201690000		201690000	100	201690000	201690000	100
Total (A+B+C)		202872	201690000		201690000	100	201690000	201690000	100

		Table II - S	tatement sho	owing shareho	lding patto	ern of t	he Pi	romoter and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares	. Of ares No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares		ber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlyin Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(b)				84.83	40338000	23.58		171090983				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				84.83	40338000	23.58			171090983			
(2)	Foreign				-	-						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				84.83	40338000	23.58			171090983			
В	Table III - Sta	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								1		
(a)				0.44					891631	0	0	0
(c)				0.03					65234	0	0	0

(e)		0.09				175507	0	0	0
(i)		0				2718	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.56				1135090	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			•					•
(d)		3.06				6165693	0	0	0
(e)		0.23				459188	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3.28				6624881	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government /	State Government(s)	·		•				
(c)		0				28	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0				28	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions		·						
(g)		7.47				15075305	0	0	0
(h)		1.31				2649228	0	0	0
(i)		0.45				917082	0	0	0
(l)		1.74				3514384	0	0	0
(m)		0.34				683019	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11.32				22839018	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		15.17				30599017	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareholding pattern of th	e Non Promote	er- Non I	Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		100	40338000	20		201690000			

Total (A+B+C)				100	40338000	20			201690000
Disclosure of	Disclosure of notes on shareholding nattern							Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage								Textual Information(1)	

Text Block						
Textual Information()	The Promoter of our Company is The President of India acting through the Ministry of Defence, GOI					
Textual Information()	Company is a PSU, Disinvestment is as directed by DIPAM, GOI					

Central Government/ State Government(s)						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ZZZZ9999Z	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	171090983	171090983				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	171090983	171090983				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	84.83	84.83				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	171090983	171090983				
Class eg:y						
Total	171090983	171090983				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	84.83	84.83				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	84.83	84.83			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	40338000	40338000			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	23.58	23.58			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	171090983	171090983			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			
Shareholder type	Promoter			

Text Block					
Textual Information(1) PAN for President of India is Exempted					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF	Employees			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	18	4	2690	327	3039		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15597	12101	587616	67705	683019		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15597	12101	587616	67705	683019		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.29	0.03	0.34		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							

Class eg: X	15597	12101	587616	67705	683019
Class eg:y					
Total	15597	12101	587616	67705	683019
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0.29	0.03	0.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.29	0.03	0.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	15597	12101	587616	67705	683019

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	-				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	